
E403/A17/A19

E17/A14

max 5t

max 5t

max 5t
max 5t

max 5t

max 5t

Winkel
ses

traa
t

LENDELEDE

uitgez. pl.v

uitgez. pl.v

uitgez. pl.v

uitgez. pl.v

uitgez. pl.v

max 5t

max 5t

uitgez. pl.v

Volys Star Nelca Nord

Nelca
Sud

Spoelewielen

Entrée Lendelede

max 5t
PTAC max. 5 t
sauf desserte localeuitgez. pl.v

route à suivre

sauf desserte centre ville

LEGENDE

N36

N
36

4

3

2

1

1

5

1 : Rijksweg
2 : Izegemsestraat

3 : Oudstrijderslaan
4 : Kortrijksestraat
5 : Hulstemolenstraat / 
Stationsstraat

Site Stevan

Cojubel

PAS DE transport lourd (+ 5 t)
entre 7.45 & 8.30 h


